Elite Command Training — 2024
Company & Chief Fire Officer Courses

Elite Command Training
Instructor’s:

Captain Brad Amaral — Chief
Larry Petersen — Division
Chief Doug McKelvey —
Assistant Chief Tom
Siragusa — Fire Chief Dale
Vogelsang — Inspector Gina
Petersen — Battalion Chief
Matt Brown — Deputy Chief
Jose Velo — Captain Matt
Baker

Please join us to expand your
educational future with some
amazing fire service instructors.

Elite Command Training is
always committed to improve
your knowledge, skill-sets, and
abilities to serve our communities
at the highest level.

Register now at:

Elitecommandtraining.com

Classroom Location:

Schell Vista FPD - 22950
Broadway, Sonoma, CA
95476

Contact us for questions:
626-290-6007

Schell Vista FPD Sonoma - 2024

Instructor 1:
(Instructional Methodology)

Company Officer 2A: Sept. 16 — 19

(Human Resources Management)

HMIC CSTT: Sept. 23 & 24

(Hazmat Incident Commander)

Chief Fire Officer 3A: Sept. 25 — 27

(Human Relations Management)

Company Officer 2C: Oct. 7-10

(Fire Prevention/Investigation)

S-230 & S-231: Oct. 14 - 18

(Crew Boss/Single Resource & Engine Boss)

S-290: Oct. 21-24

(Intermediate Wildland Fire Behavior)

Company Officer 2B: Oct. 28 & 29

(General Administration)

Chief Fire Officer 3B: Oct. 31 & Nov. 1
(Finance/Budget)

Chief Fire Officer 3C: Nov. 6 -8

(General Administration)

Sept. 9 — 12

Instructor II: Nov. 12 -15

(Instructional Development)

Company Officer 2D: Nov. 18 — 21
(All Hazard Command & Control)

Company Officer 2E: Dec.2 -5
(Wildland Command & Control)

ICS 300 Intermediate: Dec. 9 - 11
(Intermediate ICS)

$470.00

$450.00

$335.00

$450.00

$450.00

$400/$350

$450.00

$390.00

$400.00

$450.00

$470.00

$450.00

$450.00

$425.00

NFPA 1021: Standard for Fire Officer Professional Qualifications




