Elite Command Training – 2024 Company & Chief Fire Officer Courses

Elite Command Training Instructor's:

Captain Brad Amaral – Chief
Larry Petersen – Division
Chief Doug McKelvey –
Assistant Chief Tom
Siragusa – Fire Chief Dale
Vogelsang – Inspector Gina
Petersen – Battalion Chief
Matt Brown – Deputy Chief
Jose Velo – Captain Matt
Baker

Please join us to expand your educational future with some amazing fire service instructors.

Elite Command Training is always committed to improve your knowledge, skill-sets, and abilities to serve our communities at the highest level.

Register now at:

Elitecommandtraining.com

Classroom Location:

Schell Vista FPD - 22950 Broadway, Sonoma, CA 95476

Contact us for questions: 626-290-6007

Schell Vista FPD Sonoma - 2024

Instructor 1: (Instructional Methodology)	Sept. 9 – 12	\$470.00
Company Officer 2A: (Human Resources Managemen	_	\$450.00
HMIC CSTI: (Hazmat Incident Commander)	Sept. 23 & 24	\$335.00
Chief Fire Officer 3A: (Human Relations Managemen	_	\$450.00
Company Officer 2C: (Fire Prevention/Investigation)		\$450.00
S-230 & S-231: (Crew Boss/Single Resource &	Oct. 14 – 18 Engine Boss)	\$400/\$350
S-290: (Intermediate Wildland Fire Bel	Oct. 21 – 24 havior)	\$450.00
Company Officer 2B: (General Administration)	Oct. 28 & 29	\$390.00
Chief Fire Officer 3B: (Finance/Budget)	Oct. 31 & Nov. 1	\$400.00
Chief Fire Officer 3C: (General Administration)	Nov. 6 – 8	\$450.00
Instructor II: (Instructional Development)	Nov. 12 – 15	\$470.00
Company Officer 2D: (All Hazard Command & Contr		\$450.00
Company Officer 2E: (Wildland Command & Control		\$450.00
ICS 300 Intermediate: (Intermediate ICS)	Dec. 9 – 11	\$425.00

NFPA 1021: Standard for Fire Officer Professional Qualifications